## FILE ON OR BEFORE DECEMBER 31, 1998 OR LIMITED PARTNERSHIP WILL BE SUBJECT TO REVOCATION AND \$500 PENALTY FEE

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ANNUAL REPORT 1999



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Sandra B. Mortham

Secretary of State DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

98 DEC 31 PM 3:53

1. Name of Limited Partnership	1a. DOCUMENT # A97000001752		30000	
KOO KOO ROO FLORIDA 110J LTD.				
Mailing Address  10800 BISCAYNE BOULEVARD, PENTHOUSE MIAMI FL 33161	Principal Office Address  10900 BISCAYNE BOULEVARD. PENTHOUSE MIAMI FL 33161		3. Date Formed or Registered  08/11/1997  3a. Date of Last Report	5a. Capital Contributions as Shown on record.
2. Mailing Address	2a. Principal Office Address	2a. Principal Office Address		5b. Amount of Capital Contributions in FLORIDA to date:
Suite, Apt. #, etc.  ATO! ALTON PAKKWAY  City & State	Suite, Apt. #, etc.			\$10,000.00  2b Applied For Not Applicable
IRVINE CA Zip Country 92606 USA	Zip — Co	Zlp Country		\$8.75 Additional Fee Required
RYAN, NANCY 10800 BISCAYNE BOULEVARD, PENTHO MIAMI FL 33161  10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620.1051 a for the purpose of changing its registered office o agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obligatio	use and 620.192, Florida Statutes, the above-named lir r registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.	Suite, Apt. #, etc. City nited partnership orga		
SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment)  A GENERAL PARTNER THA  MIIS	T IS A CORPORATION, LIN	MITED PAR	TNERSHIP OR OTHE	R BUSINESS ENTITY
11. Name(s) of General Partner(s)	11a. Address of Each General Pa	<del>, – – –</del>	City, State & Zip Code	11c. Registration/
R.A.C. 109J L.C. 10800 BISCAYNE BOULEV		1	AMI FL 33161	L97000000883
			7000027 -01/20/ ****15	7479974 9901067018 3.75 ****158.75
Note: General partners MAY NO  12. I do hereby certify that the information supplied with	this filing is voluntarily furnished and does not qua	ality for the exemption	stated in Section 119.07(3)(k), Florida S	tatutes. I release the Division of
Corporations from any liability of non-compliance withis annual report is true and accurate and that my ampowered to execute this report as rectimed by ch	signature shall have the same legal effects as if ma	lation supplied is deel ade under oath. I furti	ner certify that t am a General Partner of	ceruly that the information indicated on the limited partnership, receiver or trustee
SIGNATURE			DATE	1940/10

Typed or Printed Name of General Partner Signing Form

Daytime Telephone Number\_